08-21-94A11:06 RCVD
86707 DEED OF TRUST AND ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS
DATE OF THIS DEED OF TRUST AND OF THE LOAN TRANSFERTON DATE SUNDS DISBURSED AND INTEREST BEGINS ACCOUNT NUMBER August: 19th, 1994 August: 24th, 1994 3654-407687
BENIFICIARY TRANSAMERICA FINANCIAL SERVICES (1) Sarl Bearco
ADDHESS: 1070 NW Bond Street, Suite 204, (2) Priscilla Pearce
ALCHESS: 3919 Austin Street,
NAME OF TRUSTER: Aspen Title and Estrow, Inc. Cr : Klamath Falls, Oregon. 97603
THIS DELD OF TRUST SECURES FUTURE ADVANCES
By this Deed of Trust, the undersigned Grantor(s) (all, if if ore than one), for the purpose of securing the payment of a Promissory Note of even date in the principal sum of 5, 45, 854.38 from Gran or(s) to Beneficial, named above, hereby grants, sells, conveys and warrants to Trustee in trust, with power of sale, the following described property situated in the Star of Oregon, County of <u>Klamath</u>
The Southerly 78.6 feet of Lot 15, Block 6, THIRD ADDITION TO ALTAMONT ACRES, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.
CIDE 41 MAP 3909-10CA TL 2100
The final maturity date of the Promissory Note is August 1911, 1997
Togethur with all buildings and improvements now or here: ifter erected there or hand heating, lighting, plumbing, gas, electric, ventilating, refrigerating and air-conditioning equipment used in connection therewith (but not including any apparatus, equipment or articles that constitute "household goods" as the term is defined in the Federal Trade Commit ision Credit Practices Rule (16 C.F.R. Part 4/4) as now or hereafter a nended), all of which, for the purpose of this Deed of Trust, shall be deemed fixtures of the property above described, all of which are referred to here inafter as the "Promises".
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said land and premises, with a 1 fre rights, privilege and appurtenances thereto belonging to Trustee and his heirs, executors, administrators, success ors and assigns, upon the trusts and for the user and purposes following and none other.
Gran bit also assigns to Beneficiary all rents, issues and b offits of the Premises, reserving the right to collect and use the same with or without taking possession of the premises, during continuance of default hereunder, and during continuance or such default authorizing Baneficiary to enter upon the Premises and/or to collect and enforce the same without regard to adequacy of any security for the indebtedness here by secured by any lawful means.
FOR TE EPURPOSE OF SECURING: (1) Performan x or (ach agreement of (rantor contained herein; 2) Payment of the principal sum with interest thereon at the agreed rate in a coordance with the terms and conditions of the aby ementioned Prom scory Note executed by Grantor in favor of Beneficiary, reference to which is hereby made, until paid in full at or before maturity, or as extended (rest heduled; (3) Payment of any additional amounts, with interest thereon at the agreed rate, as may be hereafter loaned by Beneficiary to Grantor in connection with ery ren wal or refinancing, but Beneficiary shall not be obligated to make any additional loan(s) in any amount; (4) The payment of any money that may be advanced by Bo efficiently of Grantor or bo hird parties, with interest thereon at the agreed rate, where any such advances are made to prote x the security or in accordance with the cove name of this Deed of Tin st.
All psyments made by Grantor(s) on the obligation 3 icure i by this Deed of Trust shall be applied in the following order: FIRST: To the psyment of taxes and assess nen 1 that may be levice and assessed against the Premises, insurance premiums, repairs, and all other charges and expenses agreed to be paid by Grant r(s). SECOND: To the psyment of the interest due or i said Agreement. 1 HIRD: To the psyment of principal.
TO PROTECT THE SECURITY HEREOF, GRANTCR(S) 20VENANTS ANL AGREES: (1) To keep the Premises insured in Beneficiary's favor against fire and such other as ualities as Beneficiary may specify, up to the filivals of all improvements, for the protection of Beneficiary insuch manner, insuch amounts, and in such companies as Eene ficiary may from time to time approve, and to keep the policies thereto, properly endorsed, on deposit with Beneficiary and that loss proceeds (less expenses of colloction) shall, at Beneficiary's option, be applied or said indebiadness, while due or not, or to the restoration of said improvements. Such application by Beneficiary is to the purchaser at the foreclosure sale; (2) To r ay when due all the still into cause discontinuance of any proceedings to force ose this Deed of T ust. In the event of foreclosure, all rights of the Grantor in insurance policies then in force against the above described premises, or any part the eof, or upon the debt scc. if ed hereby, or upon the interest of Beneficiary in the Premises or in said debt, and procure and dails er to Beneficiary is (10) days before the day fixed by law for the first in erestor penalty to accrue thereon, the official receipt of the proper officer showing payment indebtedness escured hereby due and collectible or n t), rn y (a) effect the instrance above provided for and pay the reasonable premiums and charges therefor; (b) pay by this D ed of Trust and shall bear interest from the de of a yremat at the agrie of the charge streaments shall be added to the unpaid balance of the edilgiation secured in good condition and repair, not to commit or sulfirar any use of any use as of the a up as a drate; (4) To keep the building streaments in and eable or ensured in ecology of the edilgiation secured in good condition and repair, not to commit or sulfirar and such as assessments without determining the validity thereof and (c) such distursements and other improvements, to commit or sulfirar any us at or any use of the yrepere of inspecting t
IT IS MU TUALLY AGREED THAT: (1) If the said Grantor(s shull fail or negle c to pay installments on said Promissory Note as the same may hereafter become due, or upon cellault in the performance of any agreement her sundint, or upon said or c her disposition of the Promises by Grantor(s), or should any action or proceeding be filed in any count to enforce any filen on, claim against or intervisition the Promises, there il is uma owing by Grantor(s) to Beneficiary under this Deed of Trustor under the Promissory Note as the same may hereafter become due, or upon said or c her disposition of the Promises by Grantor(s), or should any action or proceeding be filed in any count to enforce any filen on, claim against or intervisition the Promises, there il is uma owing by Grantor(s) to Beneficiary under this Deed of Trustor under the Promissory Note secured hereby shall immediately become due and pay table at the option. If Beneficiary on the application of Beneficiary on agoine, or any other person who may be entitled to the monies due that the option. If Beneficiary may exercise all remedies at law and in equity including, but not limited to the following: (a) waiving the collateral and entorce the Promissory flote b) foreclosing this rust deed judicially; or (c) executing or causing the Trustee to execute a written Notice of Default and of Election To Cause Said Property To Be 5 old is satisfy the obligation is hered; and Trustee is shall file such notice for record in each county wherein said property or some; and repared is shall be all documents evidencing expenditures secured hereby, whereaut or parcel thereof is situated. Beneficiary shall also deposit with Trustee, the Promissory Note and all documents evidencing expenditures secured hereby, whereautor on Trustee shall foreclose the Deed of Trust in acc grance with Oreg in law.
(2) Grantor(s) agrees to surrender possession of the Prenities to the Purchast r as provided by law.
(3) Bananciary may appoint a successor Trustee at an / time by filing for recording in the office of the County Recorder of each county in which said property or some part thereof is situated a Substitution of Trustee. From the time the substitution is till d for record, the new Trustee shall succeed to all the powers, duties, authority and title of the Trustee hand entering or a trustee shall succeed to all the powers, duties, authority and title of the Trustee hand entering or a trustee shall succeed to all the powers, duties, authority and title of the Trustee hand entering or a trustee shall be available of the trustee. Erx his substitution is shall be available of a chowledged and notice thereof shall be given and proof thereof made, in the manner provided by law.
(4) Upon payment in full by said Grantor(s) of his indexted ness horeunder, Trustee shall reconvey to said Grantor(s) the Premises according to law.
(5) Should the Promises or any part thereof be taken to / reation of any publicity, rovement or condemnation proceeding, Beneficiary shall be entitled to all compensation, awards, and other payments or relief therefor, to the a tent necessary to liquid to the unpaid balance, including accrued interest, of the obligation secured by this Deed of Trust.

	i						
			- 외에	이 갈광철 6회 소리에 이용할 것입니.	学習時に上げ ひにぬ	·	1 2 1 3 1
AFTEN	RECORDING RETURN	TO TRANSAMELL CA	NAM2'AL SERVICES	P.O. Box 5607	Bend, Oregon.	97708	••
(d. 1777)	A MARK AND A					21100	
		ાં ગુજરાત સાથે આ પ્રાપ્ય આવ્યું છે. આ ગુજરાત આ ગ	- 建弹力 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	- 19.424PM	Address		
	C						

15-361 (11-92)

(4) Blockd Grantorsett, convey transferor dispose of the Fremises, or any per thereof without the write in consent of Beneficiary being first had and obtained, then Beneficiary. Shall have the right, at its option, to declare all sure as a used hereby forthe the due and payable. (7) Not twittenanding any thing in this Deed of Truster thei? ones by Note so a red hereby to the contrary, neither this Deed of Trust nor the Promissory Note shall be deemed or other. 26391 (2) Al Grantors shall bu jointly and severally liable for fulliment of their cory mants and agreements herein contained, and all provisions of this Deed of Trust shall intre to ant be binding upon the heirs, executors, admit strat is successors, git ntees, essees and assigns of the parties hereto respectively. Any reference in this Deed of Trust of the singular thall be construed as plicative inter propriate. Any 3 antor who co-signs this Deed of Trust but does not execute the Promissory Note: (a) is co-sums incurred by this Deed of Trust; and (c) agrees that if eneficiary and any ther Grantor or signer of the promissory Note may agree to extend, modify, forbear or make any at commodations with regard to the terms of this Deed of Trust or the P omissory Note without that Grantor's consent. (9) Invalidity or unenforceability of any provisions in reinschall not affect the alidity and enforceability of any other provisions. (10) Thustee accepts this Trust when this Deed of T ust, (uity executed and a knowledged, is made a public record as provided by law. Trustee is not obligated to notify any barty hereto of pencing sale under any other D e ed c1 Trust or of any ack n or proceeding in which Grantor(s), Beneficiary, or Trustee shall be a party, unless brought by Trustee. (11) Grantor shall pay all costs, disbursements, explense i and reasonable a torney fees ("Costs") incurred by Beneficiary in protecting or enforcing the lien of this Deed of Trust whether or not suit or action is actually commence d. Costs include, y thout limitations, recording fees, cost of title and lien searches, surveys and attorney's fees in neigh tailons, arbitrations, trials, administrative processing, condemne the proceedings, bankrup toy proceedings and any appeals from any of them. Enforcing the judgment collection efforts. (12) This undersigned Grantor(s) requests that a cop / of it y Notice of Default and of any Notice of Sale hereunder be malled to him at the address herein before set forth. (13) The terms Deed of Trust and Trust Deed are in tero's ingeable. IN WITNESS WHEREOF the said Grantor has to these presents set hand and seal this date_ August 19th, 1994 OFFICIAL SEAL AN Earl Pearce NU ARY PUBLIC-ORE ION COMMISSION NO. 02 666 MY COMMISSIO FEXEBES SEPT 3, 1 STATE OF OREGON 2 KLAMATH 3, 1997 Priscilla Pearce County cf This instrument was acknowledged before me on the Nineteenth August 1994 day of Earl Pearce and Priscilla Pearce $Q_{n} \in$ Before Me: 1 13th Spetember, 1997 Notary Publi i for C regon My Commission Expires: REQUEST FOR I ULL RECONVEYANCE TO THUSTEE: The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all index tedness secured at this Deed of Trust. All sums secured by said Deed of Trust have been paid, and you are requested, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of said Deed of Trust, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness, secured by said Deed of Trust, to example and to reconvey. Without twarranty, to the at rise designated by the terms of said Deed of Trust, the estate now held by you under - č, Mail Reconveyance to: april 1 法公司的 120 By_ dias. 1 43 By t a Do not loss or destroy. This Deed of fruit must be deliverat to the Trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made. ŧ, 11 \hat{v}_i :9 10.50 13 20 3 act S.S. Ð day of Record of Mortgage of said county. Deputy re: my hand and seal of County affixed 8 . -Was and recorded in book CULC 24th Mullendero instrument 1 55 ÷ 0 Klamat Clirk Evelyn Biehn certify that the within т., г onthe County STATE OF ORECOM for record County of 26390 Aug Witness 1.060'clock 8 \$15. received page . Hee E. 6 ð 网络小麦油 se no